okt-25

|Merk |Mode| |Band voor (maat) KENDA nmr Band achter (maat)l KENDA nmr
AGM Eco (Ecooter E1 S) 100/60-12 1419 100/60-12 1419
AGM E-VX50 3.50-10 1273 3.50-10 1273
AGM Vxe 3.50-10 1273 3.50-10 1273
AGM Goccia GEV2000 80/90-14 1473 90/90-14 1466
Askoll eS1 80/80-16 1359 90/80-16 1358
Askoll eS2 90/80-16 1358 110/70-16 1444
Askoll eS3 / eS3 Evolution 80/80-16 1359 90/80-16 1358
Askoll XKP 90/80-16 1358 11070-16 1444
Askoll MGS 2 90/80-16 1358 11070-16 1444
Askoll MGS 3 90/80-16 1358 11070-16 1444
Berini E-Napoli 3.50-10 1273 3.50-10 1273
Berini S5 90/90-12 1219 90/90-12 1219
Berini T EXPRESS 120/70-12 1285 120/70-12 1285
BTC E-Cruise 3.50-10 1273 3.50-10 1273
BTC E-Felice 3.50-10 1273 3.50-10 1273
BTC E-Riva 3.50-10 1273 3.50-10 1273
DJID E-Avantgarde 120/70-12 1306 120/70-12 1306
DJID E-Cashmere 2.0 3.50-10 1273 3.50-10 1273
ETALIAN CLASSICO 225-17 1432 250-17 1564
ETALIAN CLASSIC 3,50-10 1273 3,50-10 1273
Emco Nova 3.00-10 1288 3.00-10 1288
Emco Nova R 2000 3.50-10 1288 3.50-10 1288
Emco Nova R 3000 3.50-10 1288 3.50-10 1288
Emco Novantic C 2000 3.50-10 1288 3.50-10 1288
FD Motors F3 100/80-16 1447 120/80-14 1521
FD Motors F5 100/80-16 1447 120/80-14 1521
FD Motors F7 90/90-12 1002 90/90-12 1002
GTS E-Bravo 3.50-10 1273 3.50-10 1273
GTS E-Levanti 120/70-12 1285 120/70-12 1285
GTS E-Nergy 3.00-10 1288 100/80-10 1382
GTS E-Tronic 3.50-10 1273 3.50-10 1273
GTS (fatbike) E-Nobel 4.00-20 1568 4.00-20 1568
HONDA EM1 90/90-12 1002 100/90-10 1023
Horwin EK1 100/80-14 1501 110/70-13 1578
Horwin EK3 100/80-14 1504 110/70-13 1578
Horwin SK3 110/70-14 1578 120/70-14 1549
Horwin SK3 Plus 100/80-14 1578 120/70-14 1549
IVA E-GO S4 (2.0 Bosch) 100/80-10 1005 + 1382 100/80-10 1005 + 1382
IVA NCE 120-70-14 1440 120/70-14 1440
IVA NCF 120-70-14 1440 120/70-14 1440
IVA NCS 90/90-10 1505 90/90-10 1505



IVA

KYMCO

KYmMco

KYMCO

La Souris

La Souris

La Souris

Lifan

Motron

Motron

Motron

MOVE

Nipponia
Nipponia

NIU

NIU

NIU

NIU

NIU

Peugeot Motocycles
Peugeot Motocycles
Piaggio

Piaggio

Santini

SEAT MO
Segway-Ninebot
SUR-RON

SYM

Vespa

Vespa

Vmoto Super Soco
Vmoto Super Soco
Vmoto Super Soco
Vmoto Super Soco
Yadea

Yadea

Yamaha

LUX
Agility EV
i-One X
Like EV
E-ID X10

E-Sourini Bosch 2.0 (SE/RS)
Valexim Electric (Euro5)

E3

Vizion

Voltz

Whizz

Grace

e-Legance

e-Rex

MQi GT (var.)
MQi GT EVO
MQi+ Sport

NQi GTS

NQi Sport
e-Streetzone
e-Streetzone Cargo
1 (One)

1 Active

E-Capri 4.0

125 (Silence S01)
E110S

Ultra Bee (offroad)
E-XPRO

Elettrica 45
Elettrica 70

CPx

CPx Pro

CU Mini

CUx

C1s

G5

NEQ's (elektrisch)

350-10
110/70-12
90/90-12
110/70-12
90/90-14
3.50-10
120/70-12
3.00-10
110/70-12
3.00-10
90/90-12
90/90-10
120/70-12
120/70-12
90/90-14
90/90-14
90/90-10
90/90-12
90/90-12
110/70-12
110/70-12
90/90-10
100/80-10
3.50-10
120/70-15
80/90-12 (TL)
80/100-21
110/70-12
110/70-12
110/70-12
100/80-16
100/80-16
70/90-12
90/90-12
90/90-12
90/90-12
110/70-13

24 KENDA

1273
1561
1504
1561
1466
1273
1463
1288
1388
1288
1504
1219
1285
1285
1466
1466
1002
1504
1504
1561
1561
1219
1382
1273
1443
1569
1573
1338
1358
1358

1560
1504
1504
1504
1578

350-10
110/80-12
110/70-12
130/70-12
110/80-14

3.50-10
120/70-12
100/80-10
110/70-12

3.00-10

90/90-12
90/90-10
120/70-12
120/70-12
110/80-14
110/80-14
90/90-10
120/70-12
120/70-12
110/70-12
110/70-12
90/90-10
100/80-10
3.50-10
140/70-15
90/80-12 (TL)
100/90-18
120/70-12
120/70-12
120/70-12
110/80-14
110/80-14
70/90-12
90/90-12
100/80-12
100/80-12
110/70-13

1273

1561
1371
1442
1273
1463
1382
1388
1288
1504
1219
1285
1285

1002
1376
1376
1561
1561
1219
1382
1273

1569

1285
1285
1285
1442
1442
1560
1504

1578



